

Saint John of God College of Health Sciences P.O. Box 744, Mzuzu, Malawi

Tel: (265) 1 311 495/690 Pax: (265) 1 311 213

E-mail: collegehs@sjog.mw Web: www.sjog.mw

BSC NURSING & MIDWIFERY		
	DESCRIPTION	FEES PER YEAR
1	Tuition	1,100,000.00
2	Skills/Clinical Placement	60,000.00
3	Medical Scheme	30,000.00
4	Accommodation (Optional)	400,000.00
5	CHAM Student Membership	1,500.00
	NMCM Indexing fee (Once off)	20,000.00
	MANEB certificate Verification fee (Once off	30,000.00
8	Student Council Membership	6,000.00
9	Hep B Vaccine (Once off)	20,000.00
	Total	1,667,500.00
BSC PSYCHOTHERAPY (PYSCHOSOCIAL COUNSELLI		
	DESCRIPTION	
	Tuition	1,100,000.00
	Skills/Clinical Placement	60,000.00
3	Medical Scheme	30,000.00
	Accommodation	400,000.00
	CHAM Student Membership	1,500.00
	MCM Indexing fee (Once off)	10,000.00
	MANEB certificate Verification fee (Once off	30,000.00
8	Student Council Membership	6,000.00
9	Hep B Vaccine (Once off)	20,000.00
	Total	1,657,500.00